SIZE (300x200x110- Inside Dimension), 
SMC Box conforming to IS: 14772-2020 
FOR ALUMINIUM BUS BARS IS 
4026:2007, BUS BAR SHOULD BE 
MADE OF EC GRADE ALUMINIUM of 
size 25mmx8mm (150 mm long) for 
phase & 50mmx4 mm for neutral(150 
mm long) 

1800 
Nos 

Rs.22,71,600.00 
(Rupees Twenty 

Two Lakh 
Seventy One  

Thousand and 
Six  Hundred 

Only) 

2% oft he 
Estimated 

cost 
To be 

Submitted in 
favor of 

“West Bengal 
State 

Electricity 
Distribution 
Company 
Limited” 

Payable at 
Malda, 

Rs.45,435.00 

30 days 
(From the 

date 
of 

issuance 
of 

Purchase 
Order) 

Regional